



الهادي للتجارة العامة ذ.م.م.
AL HADI GENERAL TRADING L.L.C

Seller* Al Hadi General Trading L.L.C Ajman - U.A.E M: +971 56 2626 136 E: Chamber.ajman@gmail.com		Proforma Invoice number* 2022-0345		Buyer's Enquiry number 40130066													
		Proforma Invoice date * 10/5/2022		Validity date of PI 5/5/2023													
		Buyer's Commercial Card No:		Seller's Reference													
		Buyer: Bisotun Petrochemical Co. Closed to carnumbering center - after cargo terminal - 8th kilometer of Kermanshah-Tehran high way- Kermanshah - Islamic Republic of Iran - P.O. BOX: 67155-1618 - Tel : 0098 83 347 33 762/86															
Freight Forwarder Nedair Frieight BV Changiweg 1, 1437 EP Rozenburg		Country of beneficiary * UAE		Country of origin * Brazil		Place of destination * Iran											
		Terms of delivery * CPT - IKA Airport		relevant location													
partial shipment: Allowed		Terms of payment *		Transaction currency * AED													
Transport mode and means BY AIR		Port/airport of loading VCP-VIRACOPOS		50% (144,725 AED) in advance - 50% cash against documents													
Port/airport of discharge IKA Airport		Final delivery place IKA Airport															
Shipping marks; Transport unit ID		No. and kind of packages		Shipping description of goods		Commodity		total gross wt(kg)		Total cube (m3)							
		SENSOR				90328990		75.00									
No, and Kind of standard*																	
Item*		Item Description*		Origin		commodity		Net wt (Kg)		gross wt(kg)		Quanti ty*		Unit Price * AED		Amount * AED	
1		Spare parts (as attached)		Brazil		90328990		60		75		87		as attached		274,450.00	
														Sub Total amount*		274,450.00	
														Discount			
														FREIGHT		15,000.00	
														OTHER			
														TOTAL AMOUNT *		289,450.00	
It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other proforma invoice has been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and correct		SEAL AND SIGNATURE															

Mob: +971 56 2626 136, E-mail: chamber.ajman@gmail.com, Ajman - U.A.E



1 - DEVICES

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price (AED)	Total (AED)
1	SENSOR ; LD30XD 204-0301-D11 . C0/S0 TECHNICAL FEATURES [1] - RANGE: 0.5 TO 20 INH2O [1] - DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID: 316L SST - SILICONE OIL SPECIAL FEATURES [C0] - SPECIAL PROCEDURE: STANDARD [S0] - STANDARD FEATURES: SMAR	8	3,500.00	28,000.00
2	SENSOR ; LD30XM 204-0301-M11 . C0/S0 TECHNICAL FEATURES [1] - RANGE: 0.5 TO 20 INH2O [1] - DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID: 316L SST - SILICONE OIL SPECIAL FEATURES [C0] - SPECIAL PROCEDURE: STANDARD [S0] - STANDARD FEATURES: SMAR	5	3,300.00	16,500.00
3	SENSOR ; LD30XM 204-0301-M35 . C0/S0 TECHNICAL FEATURES [3] RANGE 8.33 TO 1000 INH2O [5] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID MONEL 400 - SILICONE OIL SPECIAL FEATURES [C0] SPECIAL PROCEDURE STANDARD [S0] STANDARD FEATURES SMAR	2	2,975.00	5,950.00
2	SENSOR ; LD30XM 204-0301-M11 . C0/S0			



1 - DEVICES

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price (AED)	Total (AED)
4	SENSOR ; LD30XM 204-0301-M45 . C0/S0 TECHNICAL FEATURES [4] RANGE 3 TO 360 PSI [5] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID MONEL 400 - SILICONE OIL SPECIAL FEATURES [C0] SPECIAL PROCEDURE STANDARD [S0] STANDARD FEATURES SMAR	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
5	SENSOR ; LD29XM 209-0241-M-33I-1 TECHNICAL FEATURES [3] RANGE 25 TO 1000 INH2O [3] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID HASTELLOY C276 - SILICONE OIL [I] PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL 316SST [1] PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2 - 14 NPT - FEMALE NOTE 1 : PLEASE BE INFORMED THAT THERE IS NO OPTION WITH CODE "5" FOR MARKED ITEM SO WE CONSIDERED CODE "3" KINDLY CHECK AND CONFIRM.	5	2,600.00	13,000.00
6	SENSOR ; LD29XM 209-0241-M-41I-1 TECHNICAL FEATURES [4] RANGE 9 TO 360 PSI [1] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID 316L SST - SILICONE OIL [I] PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL 316SST [1] PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2 - 14 NPT - FEMALE	5	2,800.00	14,000.00
7	SENSOR ; LD29XM 209-0241-M-43I-1 TECHNICAL FEATURES [4] RANGE 9 TO 360 PSI [3] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID HASTELLOY C276 - SILICONE OIL [I] PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL 316SST [1] PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2 - 14 NPT - FEMALE	8	3,000.00	24,000.00
8	SENSOR ; LD29XM 209-0241-M-53I-1 TECHNICAL FEATURES [5] RANGE 90 TO 3600 PSI [3] DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL AND FILL FLUID HASTELLOY C276 - SILICONE OIL [I] PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL 316SST [1] PROCESS CONNECTION 1/2 - 14 NPT - FEMALE	2	3,000.00	6,000.00



1 - DEVICES

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price (AED)	Total (AED)
9	[400-0348] - GLL1000 MAIN BOARD ; LD292 400-0348 . 3P [3P] SMAR INTERNAL CODE FOUNDATION FIELDBUS / V. 3.52 NOTE 2: THE REVAMPED MODEL NUMBER FOR BOARD OF LD292 IS 400-1343. IF YOU PREFER TO PURCHASE REVAMPED MODELS YOU CAN INFORM US TO CHANGE OUR OFFER TO NEW MODEL.	10	2,600.00	26,000.00
10	[400-0233] - GLL1000 MAIN BOARD; LD302.FF 400-0233 . 3P [3P] SMAR INTERNAL CODE FOUNDATION FIELDBUS / V. 3.5 NOTE 3: THE REVAMPED MODEL NUMBER FOR BOARD OF LD302 IS 400-1342. IF YOU PREFER TO PURCHASE REVAMPED MODELS YOU CAN INFORM US TO CHANGE OUR OFFER TO NEW MODEL.	20	2,600.00	52,000.00
11	[400-1350] - GLL1461 AND GLL1404 MAIN BOARD (DISPLAY, MOUNTING KIT INCLUDED);FY302 (RVM) 400-1350 . S0/I0 [S0] SMAR [I0] CERTIFICATION NOT APPLICABLE Note: Please note that as these boards are revamped and previous displays are not compatible with them so there is no other code for removing display from this package and all the spare boards have display.	20	4,100.00	82,000.00
Total price (AED)				274,450.00
CPT Cost (AED)				15,000.00
Total price (AED)				289,450.00